
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 20.08.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 59263/2025 26.07.2025 MATA/112/2024 A SAHU 3.00,3*3 
2025-

08-20  

2 61367/2025 01.08.2025 CMP/470/2014 B DAS 11.00,3*11 
2025-

08-20  

3 63021/2025 06.08.2025 WP(C)/14389/2008 G B PARIDA 3.00,3*3 
2025-

08-20  

4 63500/2025 07.08.2025 FAO/20/2024 BHARAT 6.00,3*6 
2025-

08-20  

5 63949/2025 08.08.2025 FAO/509/2014 S NAYAK 33.00,3*33 
2025-

08-20  

6 63950/2025 08.08.2025 FAO/509/2014 S NAYAK 33.00,3*33 
2025-

08-20  

7 64548/2025 11.08.2025 OJC/5334/2001 B C DAS 4.00,3*4 
2025-

08-20  

8 64926/2025 11.08.2025 OJC/12460/1997 J.C.BARAL 
64.00,3*64 DMS 

COPY 

2025-

08-20  

9 65010/2025 12.08.2025 WP(C)/8798/2014 S K DAS 4*3,3*4 
2025-

08-20  

10 65060/2025 12.08.2025 WP(C)/2567/2023 K MOHANTA 3.00,3*3 
2025-

08-20  

11 65062/2025 12.08.2025 FAO/509/2014 J C BARAL 33.00,3*33 
2025-

08-20  

12 65063/2025 12.08.2025 FAO/278/2019 J C BARAL 5.00,3*5 
2025-

08-20  

13 65073/2025 12.08.2025 WP(C)/17185/2016 P K LENKA 2.00,3*2 
2025-

08-20  

14 65095/2025 12.08.2025 RVWPET/43/2004 P K MSIHRA 4*3,3*4 
2025-

08-20  

15 65096/2025 12.08.2025 RVWPET/58/2004 P K MSIHRA 3.00,3*3 
2025-

08-20  

16 65447/2025 13.08.2025 RSA/198/2004 
M R 

ROUTRAY 
8.00,8*3  

2025-

08-20  

17 65448/2025 13.08.2025 CRLMP/1734/2020 S K SETHI 43.00,3*43  
2025-

08-20  

18 65952/2025 14.08.2025 WP(C)/20809/2021 
S P 

SAMANTA 
30.00,3*30  

2025-

08-20  

19 66450/2025 18.08.2025 RSA/70/2006 P K MISHRA 3.00,3*3 
2025-

08-20  

20 66460/2025 18.08.2025 FAO/218/2016 B C DAS 4.00,3*4 2025-
 



08-20 

21 66710/2025 18.08.2025 WP(C)/17771/2025 M SAHOO 
12.00,3*12 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-20  

22 67024/2025 18.08.2025 RSA/392/2018 
BHARAT 

JALLI 
4.00,3*4 

2025-

08-20  

23 67251/2025 19.08.2025 SA/113/1986 B K DAS 1DFA DMS COPY 
2025-

08-20  

24 67253/2025 19.08.2025 FA/167/1984 
S C 

SUNDARA 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fees to be 

paid 

2025-

08-20  

25 67256/2025 19.08.2025 WP(C)/567/2016 S K BEHERA 
25.00,3*25 DMS 

FILE 

2025-

08-20  

26 67273/2025 19.08.2025 WP(C)/14853/2005 P C BEHERA 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fees to be 

paid 

2025-

08-20  

27 67280/2025 19.08.2025 WP(C)/8052/2008 S M DHAL 
6.00,6*3 DMS 

COPY 

2025-

08-20  

28 67297/2025 19.08.2025 WP(C)/9010/2019 I AHMMED 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fees to be 

paid 

2025-

08-20  

29 67375/2025 19.08.2025 WP(C)/16688/2025 H JENA 7.00,7*3.00 dc  
2025-

08-20  

30 67376/2025 19.08.2025 WP(C)/13250/2025 P K JENA 4.00,4*3.00 dc  
2025-

08-20  

31 67389/2025 19.08.2025 WP(C)/21075/2025 P BEHERA 4.00,4*3.00 dc  
2025-

08-20  

32 67402/2025 19.08.2025 BLAPL/2315/2025 A T NAYAK 4.00,4*3.00 dc  
2025-

08-20  

33 67403/2025 19.08.2025 BLAPL/2044/2025 A T NAYAK 3.00,3*3.00 dc  
2025-

08-20  

34 67413/2025 19.08.2025 RVWPET/86/2025 
S P 

MANGARAJ 
3.00,3*3.00 dc  

2025-

08-20  

35 67416/2025 19.08.2025 WP(C)/28753/2024 
DEBASIS 

MOHANTY 
8.00,8*3.00 DC 

2025-

08-20  

36 67498/2025 19.08.2025 CRLA/22/2010 

HIMANSHU 

SEKHAR 

PAIKRAY 

document 

available in 

dms, court 

fees to be 

paid 

2025-

08-20  

37 67639/2025 20.08.2025 WP(C)/24616/2013 C SAHU 
3.00,3*3 dms 

copy 

2025-

08-20  

38 67641/2025 20.08.2025 WP(C)/6601/2014 C SAHU 

11.00,3*11 

document in 

dms 

2025-

08-20  

39 67878/2025 20.08.2025 RSA/453/2017 S K DAS 5.00,3*5 
2025-

08-20  

40 67925/2025 20.08.2025 FAO/263/2025 NIRANJAN 5.00.3*5 DOWN 2025-
 



ROUT LOAD 08-20 

41 67926/2025 20.08.2025 FAO/130/2025 
NIRANJAN 

ROUT 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-20  

42 67928/2025 20.08.2025 WP(C)/20472/2025 B.K.PANDA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-20  

43 67929/2025 20.08.2025 ABLAPL/5823/2025 B.K.PANDA 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-20  

44 67937/2025 20.08.2025 WP(C)/13345/2025 
SURENDRA 

DAS 

5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-20  

45 67938/2025 20.08.2025 WP(C)/13350/2025 
SURENDRA 

DAS 

6.00,3*6 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-20  

READY CASES 
 

46 29391/2025 10.04.2025 OJC/5180/1998 S N MISHRA 3.00,3*3 DMS 
2025-

08-20  

47 65880/2025 14.08.2025 WP(C)/11258/2022 M DAS 
4.00,3*4 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2025-

08-20  

48 65973/2025 14.08.2025 FAO/154/2017 
M K 

MOHANTY 
8.00,8*3.00,DC 

2025-

08-20  

49 66161/2025 14.08.2025 WP(C)/17943/2025 G BEHERA 
8.00,3*8 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-20  

50 67014/2025 18.08.2025 CRLMC/3156/2025 

PARTHA 

SARATHI 

DAS 

3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

08-20  

51 67022/2025 18.08.2025 WP(C)/8908/2025 
SRINIBAS 

PARIJA 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-20  

52 67028/2025 18.08.2025 WP(C)/18306/2025 SARAT DASH 
4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

08-20  

53 67035/2025 18.08.2025 WP(C)/21546/2025 
B. N. 

SHADHANGI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-20  

54 67036/2025 18.08.2025 WP(C)/21711/2025 
B. N. 

SHADHANGI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-20  

55 67378/2025 19.08.2025 WP(C)/17634/2025 S K SAMAL 5.00,5*3.00 dc  
2025-

08-20  

56 67379/2025 19.08.2025 WP(C)/17638/2025 S K SAMAL 5.00,5*3.00 dc  
2025-

08-20  

57 67380/2025 19.08.2025 WP(C)/17641/2025 S K SAMAL 5.00,5*3.00 dc  
2025-

08-20  

58 67382/2025 19.08.2025 WP(C)/17693/2025 S K SAMAL 5.00,5*3.00 dc  
2025-

08-20  

59 67383/2025 19.08.2025 WP(C)/17635/2025 S K SAMAL 5.00,5*3.00 dc  
2025-

08-20  

60 67384/2025 19.08.2025 WP(C)/17677/2025 S K SAMAL 5.00,5*3.00 dc  
2025-

08-20  

61 67386/2025 19.08.2025 WP(C)/17632/2025 S K SAMAL 5.00,5*3.00 dc  
2025-

08-20  

62 67388/2025 19.08.2025 WP(C)/14434/2025 
S K 

MOHANTY 
4.00,4*3.00 dc  

2025-

08-20  

63 67394/2025 19.08.2025 ABLAPL/7309/2025 J P KAR 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-20  

64 67395/2025 19.08.2025 ABLAPL/9509/2025 J P KAR 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-20  



65 67397/2025 19.08.2025 ABLAPL/8919/2025 N K ROUT 5.00,5*3.00 dc  
2025-

08-20  

66 67398/2025 19.08.2025 ABLAPL/9155/2025 J LENKA 3.00,3*3.00 dc  
2025-

08-20  

67 67399/2025 19.08.2025 ABLAPL/9386/2025 S K PARIDA 3.00,3*3.00 dc  
2025-

08-20  

68 67404/2025 19.08.2025 BLAPL/5961/2025 
P K 

MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3.00 dc  

2025-

08-20  

69 67406/2025 19.08.2025 CRLA/48/2025 K K NATH 5.00,5*3.00 dc  
2025-

08-20  

70 67411/2025 19.08.2025 CMP/1262/2025 
T K 

MOHANTY 
3.00,3*3.00 dc  

2025-

08-20  

71 67415/2025 19.08.2025 CONTC/3483/2025 P K LENKA 2.00,2*3.00 DC  
2025-

08-20  

72 67421/2025 19.08.2025 CRLA/1356/2024 P K MISHRA 5.00,5*3.00 dc  
2025-

08-20  

73 67422/2025 19.08.2025 CRLMC/1942/2025 P BEHERA 6.00,6*3.00 DC 
2025-

08-20  

74 67424/2025 19.08.2025 CRLMC/2875/2025 R SINGH 4.00,4*3.00 dc  
2025-

08-20  

75 67503/2025 20.08.2025 CRLMP/976/2025 
PRADEEP 

KUMAR DAS 

4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

08-20  

76 67526/2025 20.08.2025 ABLAPL/7368/2025 
SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 

3.00,3*3 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

08-20  

77 67692/2025 20.08.2025 WP(C)/18321/2025 
MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-20  

78 67694/2025 20.08.2025 WP(C)/21514/2025 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

NAYAK 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-20  

79 67697/2025 20.08.2025 BLAPL/5199/2025 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

NAYAK 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-20  

80 67716/2025 20.08.2025 WP(C)/19477/2025 S. C. DAS 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-20  

81 67740/2025 20.08.2025 WP(C)/9590/2025 G.JAYSINGH 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-20  

82 67791/2025 20.08.2025 CONTC/3222/2025 R K BARIK 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-20  

83 67862/2025 20.08.2025 CRLMC/3699/2024 

PARTHA 

SARATHI 

DAS 

2.00 , 2*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

08-20  

84 67874/2025 20.08.2025 ABLAPL/4917/2025 D P PATRA 
4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

08-20  

85 67931/2025 20.08.2025 CRLMC/1858/2025 
SATYAJIT 

BISWAL 

6.00 , 6*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

08-20  

N I C 

 


